	Date
	Time
	Attendance
	Home
	Away
	Competition

	Friday, 10 February 2006
	7:05pm
	37,037
	Western Force
	10
	ACT Brumbies
	25
	S14
	Round 1

	Friday, 24 February 2006
	7:05pm
	29,000
	Western Force
	9
	Chiefs
	26
	S14
	Round 3

	Friday, 17 March 2006
	7:05pm
	26,140
	Western Force
	7
	NSW Waratahs
	32
	S14
	Round 6

	Saturday, 25 March 2006
	8:05pm
	23,392
	Western Force
	21
	Bulls
	30
	S14
	Round 7

	Friday, 31 March 2006
	7:10pm
	24,507
	Western Force
	25
	Stormers
	26
	S14
	Round 8

	Friday, 21 April 2006
	7:40pm
	30,231
	Western Force
	23
	Canterbury Crusaders
	23
	S14
	Round 11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, 2 February 2007
	7:05pm
	30,704
	Western Force
	7
	Highlanders
	8
	S14
	Round 1

	Saturday, 24 February 2007
	7:05pm
	25,000
	Western Force
	24
	Lions
	25
	S14
	Round 4

	Friday, 9 March 2007
	7:45pm
	27,648
	Western Force
	18
	Hurricanes
	17
	S14
	Round 6

	Friday, 16 March 2007
	7:05pm
	26,023
	Western Force
	38
	QLD Reds
	3
	S14
	Round 7

	Friday, 30 March 2007
	7:05pm
	28,400
	Western Force
	22
	Sharks
	12
	S14
	Round 9

	Friday, 27 April 2007
	7:40pm
	24,330
	Western Force
	45
	Cheetahs
	17
	S14
	Round 13

	Friday, 4 May 2007
	7:05pm
	30,083
	Western Force
	6
	Blues
	33
	S14
	Round 14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday, 10 August 2007
	7:00pm
	3,643
	Perth Spirit
	21
	Western Sydney Rams
	13
	ARC
	Round 1

	Friday, 17 August 2007
	7:00pm
	5,111
	Perth Spirit
	8
	Canberra Vikings
	17
	ARC
	Round 2

	Saturday, 8 September 2007
	1:00pm
	3,712
	Perth Spirit
	24
	Melbourne Rebels
	3
	ARC
	Round 5

	Saturday, 15 September 2007
	1:00pm
	3,117
	Perth Spirit
	60
	East Coast Aces
	15
	ARC
	Round 6


